
PIs PROGRAMME

Visiteur Service Visiteur ToO

PNCG

2026A_ATCG_1_CHRISTOPHE-ADAMI_OHP 3 Toward the use of GRBs to spectrocopically sample intra cluster medium: galaxy structures along the line of sight of 12 GRBs since 2011

2026A_ATCG_2_CHRISTOPHE-ADAMI_OHP 2 Observations of a variable X-Ray bright liner in Abell 2063: istral as an alert provider for SWIFT

2026A_ATCG_3_JANNAT-ALAZZAWI_OHP 2 The Galactic evolution of Carbon abundances and Carbon isotopic ratios

2026A_ATCG_4_SAMUEL-BOISSIER_OHP 1 Determining the redshift of field blue UDG galaxy candidates III

2026A_ATCG_5_PHILIPPE-AMRAM_OHP 4 GHASP* - Halpha kinematics of Outflows and Star-Forming Systems from the GECKOS survey

2026A_ATCG_6_MARC-ANTOINE-MIVILLE-DESCHENES_OHP 4 The Necklace: a MISTRAL confirmation of a cosmic filament

2026A_ATCG_7_PHILIPPE-AMRAM_OHP 8 GHASP* Unraveling Cluster Evolution through Group Infall: A Kinematical Approach

2026A_PNCG_1_PHILIPPE-AMRAM_OHP 3 Nature of five (potentially) Halpha emission line objects detected in the NGC5055 halo

PNHE

2026A_ATPEM_1_MICHEL-DENNEFELD_OHP 2 3 Follow-up of transient/variable sources previously known ones or newly detected from the General Program of SVOM/ECLAIRs or Einstein Probe/WXT

2026A_ATPEM_2_EMERIC_OHP 3 5 MISTRAL follow-up of Gamma-Ray Bursts and other violent transient phenomena in the SVOM era

PNP

2026A_PNP_1_ALEXANDRE-SANTERNE_OHP 17 A high-precision hunt towards Neptune-mass circumbinary exoplanets

2026A_PNP_2_ISABELLE-BOISSE_OHP 32 Recherche de planètes à haute-précision avec SOPHIE

2026A_PNP_3_FLAVIEN-KIEFER_OHP 1 A Gaia-informed RV search for long-period siblings to short-period transiting planets

2026A_PNP_4_FLORIAN-DESTRIEZ_OHP 3 A new population of substellar companions to M stars

2026A_PNP_5_GUILLAUME-HEBRARD_OHP 10 Recherche et caractérisation de planètes géantes avec SOPHIE

2026A_PNP_6_GUILLAUME-HEBRARD_OHP 14 Caractérisation des planètes extrasolaires en transit (suite)

2026A_PNP_7_NATHAN-HARA_OHP 6 Companions to inner Neptunes

2026A_PNP_8_NEDA-HEIDARI_OHP 1 Rossiter–McLaughlin Measurements of Two High-Priority Atmospheric Targets

PNPS

2026A_ATPS_1_DELPHINE-RUSSEIL_OHP 3 MISTRAL spectroscopic follow up of transient YSOs from OYCAT catalogue

2026A_ATPS_5_ALAIN-LECAVELIER-DES-ETANGS_OHP 2 Détermination de l’âge de systèmes exocométaires actifs

2026A_PNPS_1_FLAVIEN-KIEFER_OHP 1 1 Accurate Masses and Radii of Binaries From the Gaia DR3 multiple Star Catalogue

2026A_PNPS_3_FLAVIEN-KIEFER_OHP 1 Exploring the Brown Dwarf Domain Around FGK Stars in the Solar Neighborhood

ERC

26A_ERC_TRIAUD 10 CandY: Circumbinary and rockY. Study of circumbinary planets

* Gassendi HAlpha survey of Spirals - scanning Fabry–Perot interferometer Instrument

T193 NUITS ATTRIBUEES 2026A

nuits SOPHIE nuits MISTRAL

Totaux nuits attribuées 110 3 21 8


